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Date
Nombre
Coeff

©CoOo~NOOOWN-

NOM
GUEUZET
CARRETTE
GOLFIER
LECOURTOIS
VINCENT
BALLIF
GUSTIN
BRETON
LOPIN
MONTILLOT
DRION
RICHAUD
ASKAR
CARTER
GRECO
GALMICHE
FOLLET
BAYLE
LE TREUT
CHEVALIER
FOURNEL
BORDE

LE FUR LANTIERI

EL TAWIL
FIXOT
MANCONI
VERMERSCH

MERROUCHE BARD

SAUCEY

Prénom
Lucas
Ewen
Benoit
Ethanaél
Théodore
Thaddee
Aristide
Francgois Louis
Léandre
Grégoire
Andeol
lan
Jawad
Germain
Lorenzo
Gaspard
Arthur
Tristan
Louis
Quentin
Gaspar
Alexandre
Ange
Dani
Clément
Leonardo
Maxence
Constant
Armand

Club
LEVALLOIS
ST MAUR VGA
ST MAUR VGA
LE CHESNAY
PARIS ASPTT
PARIS ASSAS
PARIS AEP
LE CHESNAY
CACHAN
LEVALLOIS
LEVALLOIS
IVRY
BONDY
PARIS UC
PARIS UC
CACHAN

BEAUMONT OISE

PARIS GRP
ST GRATIEN
CLICHY
BONDY

CER 77
PARIS ASSAS

BOULOGNE ACBB

ST GRATIEN
ST GRATIEN
PARIS UC
ANTONY
LEVALLOIS

Total
384,94
372,54
349,49
307,02
305,88
301,65
298,29
270,21
259,46
257,02
253,69
239,07
231,30
226,30
215,71
214,38
211,55
196,11
195,61
191,56
191,48
186,12
180,11
179,51
173,03
172,18
170,40
166,74
159,70
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36
0,50

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
72,26
50,04
32,81
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
58,26
50,04
0,00
0,00
23,61
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
21,84
0,00
0,00
0,00
27,69
0,00
0,00

58
0,50

42,30
0,00
0,00

55,30
0,00
0,00
0,00

32,68
0,00

23,83

55,30
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

12,70
0,00

75,79

45,72
0,00
0,00
0,00

13,35

39,40

26,34
0,00

34,67

62,87

101
0,75

91,67
78,36
60,25
14,26
120,18
102,20
23,88
73,61
57,75
33,22
63,01
53,37
32,30
66,09
0,00
69,58
43,40
35,16
0,00
27,37
46,32
28,12
0,00
39,55
0,00
0,00
49,61
91,67
0,00

37
0,50

0,00
72,46
58,53

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00
50,35

0,00

0,00
36,33
50,35

0,00

0,00
28,11

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00
19,18
24,05

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00
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99
0,75

101,92
119,94
91,36
73,25
51,01
78,02
62,62
0,00
59,86
65,71
28,45
45,90
26,90
52,96
91,36
37,94
41,62
69,21
0,00
0,00
44,40
24,75
47,50
49,20
57,35
0,00
40,34
16,58
27,66

98
0,75

40,12
101,78
26,66
91,20
62,43
33,49
62,43
41,40
47,29
77,85
0,00
91,20
57,15
48,99
23,17
45,69
73,07
28,21
119,81
44,18
31,61
9,48
0,00
65,52
25,93
38,89
52,76
23,83
50,80

49
1,00

149,05
0,00
0,00

87,28
0,00
0,00
0,00

122,52
0,00

80,24

106,95
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

53,45
0,00
0,00

74,29
0,00
0,00
0,00

25,24

50,36

106,95
0,00
1,64

18,36

25
1,00

0,00
43,46
139,35
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
91,50
0,00
0,00
48,60
91,50
0,00
0,00
61,17
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
69,15
109,20
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

w)
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19032023
27
1,00

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
46,09
71,38
140,43
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
19,11
51,15
0,00
0,00
63,53
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
110,77
0,00
0,00
0,00
27,25
0,00
0,00



30
31
32
33
34
35

37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45

47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80

SALADIN
PERSONNAZ
TAVEAU
MANAS

TORREGO LELOUP

MESSAI
PAILHES
DUMESNIL
GRAVEL
CLEMENT
MARJAULT
WOIRET
MAIROT
FINET
QUERE
MOLTO
OVIEVE LAUBE
STORCH
NGOM
DUPREZ
DE GUICHEN
OVIEVE LAUBE
FENOUL
ROULEAU
BAYONNE
BRUNEVAL
CASTOR
MORNET
JASSERON
GIRARD
BRUNEEL
SAID
TALLAA
ROFFET
HAMDI
BENILAN
ROSE
O'SULLIVAN
DE SEZE
THEBAULT

PELLETIER BROM

GUERIN
DORE
DIDIER AGUADO

FLANQUART DENIZANNE

SARFATI
MATHA
VILLOT
SZANIEC
ROMAIN
HASSANI
SOUDAN

Victor
Georges
Gaspard
Nicolas
Hadrien
Youssef
Simon
Augustin
Gabriel
Axel
Melvil
Antoine
Elias
Alexandre
Evann
Oscar
Tom
Mathieu
Louis Abiboulaye
Charles
Hippolyte
Maxime
Baptiste
Johan
Noé
Clément
Nadj Madine
Basile
Julien
Zacarie
Léandre
Chahine
Mohamed Amine
Lucas
Wassim
Emile
Joseph
Shane
Alexandre
Elie
Joseph
Nathan
Gabriel
Elias
Hector
Samuel
Samuel
Léo Paul
Corentin
Noa

Muhammad Hamidullah

Eliott

LEVALLOIS
PARIS GRP
LEVALLOIS

BOULOGNE ACBB

PARIS UC
MEUDON
PARIS ASPTT
PARIS ST FRA
ORSAY
CHAVILLE
CER 77

CEBN

CER 77
CACHAN
VANVES
CORMEILLES
IVRY

LE CHESNAY
CER 77

CER 77

PARIS POLO
IVRY
MEUDON
VANVES

ST MAUR VGA
MEUDON
BONDY

PARIS EPEE
VANVES
VANVES
CLICHY
CLICHY
BONDY
ANTONY
CLICHY
PARIS POLO
VANVES
PARIS BLC MT
LEVALLOIS
PARIS UC
CER77
CHAVILLE
LEVALLOIS
MEUDON
PARIS ASSAS
MASSY
CACHAN
LIVRY GARGAN
ST MAUR VGA
CLICHY
ANTONY
LINAS NEUVILLE

158,40
153,12
151,28
139,86
139,73
139,13
138,61
128,57
126,88
126,56
125,24
117,19
111,69
109,18
107,86
107,02
102,56
100,03
98,22
94,20
93,36
90,62
89,81
85,50
81,09
79,25
78,76
78,52
73,75
73,45
73,26
71,95
67,78
67,71
67,34
66,53
60,85
59,49
59,32
56,83
56,18
55,37
55,12
54,22
53,02
52,14
51,29
48,87
48,81
47,92
47,47
46,25

0,00
39,66
0,00
0,00
16,02
0,00
10,58
20,22
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
7,16
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
17,32
0,00
0,00
0,00
9,66
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
11,55
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

27,74
0,00
0,00

36,89
0,00

19,63
0,00
0,00
0,00
5,94
0,00
7,74
0,00
0,00

30,89

22,69
0,00

16,22
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

30,89

11,46
0,00

18,72
0,00
0,00
6,81
2,57

12,07

20,60
0,00
9,23

17,85
0,00

17,01
0,00
8,22
0,00
0,00

14,72
0,00

25,04
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

15,46

0,00
34,17
55,47
38,38

9,49
28,91
44,82
51,42
14,70

9,85
22,60
17,56
29,71
16,09
20,81

0,00

2,36
18,60
42,05
40,77

0,00
31,41

3,63
26,63
37,26

8,78
21,39

9,13

0,00
24,54
19,13
21,99
16,57

0,00
25,22
11,35
2591
17,06
23,23
10,21
20,24

0,00
10,97

0,00
12,97
36,19

0,00
18,08
13,82
47,92
11,75

0,00

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
17,79
0,00
30,50
36,33
0,00
0,00
25,98
0,00
22,29
7,66
0,00
16,49
0,00
0,00
33,21
0,00
13,06
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
20,67
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
8,45
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
12,04
14,14
15,28
0,00
0,00
0,00

4,82
0,00
30,95
12,90
24,07
30,09
5,40
20,33
12,48
12,07
29,25
33,72
32,76
16,09
25,44
19,76
39,11
14,67
9,36
0,00
0,00
15,61
22,76
19,20
0,00
14,22
13,77
31,84
13,33
19,20
8,30
9,73
8,65
0,00
0,00
21,52
10,10
34,71
20,92
3,16
9,00
0,00
35,75
0,00
5,11
0,00
23,40
4,53
15,14
0,00
0,00
17,08

69,03
37,72
22,52
34,49
42,76
16,84
11,82
36,60
54,86
35,52
18,96
18,41
4,01
17,88
30,72
0,00
13,09
25,21
24,51
11,02
0,00
21,28
32,53
17,35
10,62
14,43
27,43
3,46
29,85
8,76
0,00
4,87
21,89
20,68
12,66
16,34
2,93
7,71
0,00
0,00
15,36
12,24
8,40
19,52
13,97
0,00
15,84
9,12
4,58
0,00
0,00
0,00

56,81
0,00
42,34
30,11
0,00
60,50
0,00
0,00
44,83
69,13
0,00
47,49
0,00
0,00
10,62
64,57
0,00
40,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
22,32
0,00
31,89
0,00
0,00
23,75
20,95
33,76
19,63
0,00
37,80
11,62
0,00
7,82
0,00
6,95
0,00
0,00
28,41
0,00
9,66
0,00
15,95
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
35,73
13,71

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
54,43
0,00
18,71
38,88
0,00
0,00
24,38
0,00
0,00
34,75
0,00
21,44
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
16,17
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
11,57
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
7,54
1,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

0,00
41,57
0,00
0,00
56,89
0,00
71,38
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
93,36
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
30,38
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
33,79
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
14,53
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00



108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133

GUILLOUX
MIOSOTIS
FLORINA
TATANGELO
CAMUS

BONNET
WEINBERG HERZOG
KIMMOUN LE
VENIEL

DELAMAIN
LABROUSSE
MARCHE

BORGNA
DURNERIN
CACHEREAU

BEN TILI

PIGNOL

ZOUAG
SPADEMAN

ACHI

LORENZON
BERTAUT
SAHNOUNE
FOSSARD

SOLER

MARIOT

BRAS PAEZ

KAHN

WENDLING
DECAURE GONZALEZ
KIM

CARBONNEL GELAS
WEIL

CASSARD BRO
NAFA

BORDAGES
DESMARS

JULIEN GARRIGUE
LARCHER
LECOUR
LUPCZYNSKI
ROYER ANTEZANA
FILS MARIE LUCE
PERRAUDIN NOWAK
VILAIN

FERRARIS
ADINGUERA
VEYRUNES
BELLENGUEZ
PETITET
SZYMKOWIAK
COLSON

Raphaél
Timothy
Alexandre
Jules
Sasha
Hugo
Hélie
Nolan
Antoine
Solal
Alexandre
Louis
Jules
Nathan
Louis

Bilel
Gabriel
Anas
Alexandre
Noé

Marc
Clément
Ahmed Amine
Evan
Escteban
Dimitri
Diego
Nathanaél
Malo
Rodrigue
Tae Hoon
Augustin
Edgar
Marcel
Enea
Corentin
Arthur
Raphaél
Ismael
Malcom
Robin
Mathias
Léo
Aurélien
Ruben
Claudio
Alexis
Léo
Elouan
Césaire
Constantin
Titoine

PARIS QDS
LIVRY GARGAN
MASSY
BONDY
PARIS ASPTT
VANVES
PARIS GRP
VAL EUROPE
VAL EUROPE
PARIS POLO
LEVALLOIS
PARIS UC
CORMEILLES
LEVALLOIS
BOULOGNE ACBB
BONDY
MANTES
PARIS SCUF
PARIS GRP
PARIS UC
BLR92
MEUDON
CLICHY

CER 77

EVRY

PARIS AEP
VANVES
PARIS POLO
LINAS NEUVILLE
LEVALLOIS
PARIS GRP
LEVALLOIS
PARIS QDS
PARIS AEP
PARIS QDS
LINAS NEUVILLE
CLICHY
CER77
BONDY
VAUREAL
BLR92
BONDY
MASSY
PARIS GRP
PARIS EPEE
PARIS ASPTT
CORMEILLES
LE CHESNAY
CORMEILLES
PARIS EPEE
PARIS UC
MEUDON

45,42
44,96
44,39
44,38
42,98
42,97
42,21
41,83
39,72
39,14
36,82
36,02
35,84
33,55
32,62
31,28
30,67
30,09
29,96
29,94
29,41
28,99
28,61
28,06
25,86
25,83
24,39
24,34
22,09
21,81
21,64
21,18
20,67
19,08
17,83
16,81
16,52
15,16
14,99
14,72
14,62
14,11
11,48
11,35
11,20
10,73
10,67
10,31

9,76

9,58

8,79

8,16

2,52
0,00
0,00
0,00
13,65
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
35,95
0,00
25,55
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
30,09
14,80
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
18,72
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
12,57
0,00
3,70
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
4,33
0,00
0,00
0,00
3,09
8,79
0,00

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
3,60
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
8,72
21,61
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
5,52
0,00
6,37
0,00
0,00
0,00
7,27
4,72
0,00
0,00
14,72
10,88
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
2,90
10,31
9,76
0,00
0,00
2,24

30,55
0,00
0,00

13,39
5,29
0,00
0,00
0,00

19,68
0,00
0,00
0,00
8,44
0,00
0,00
7,77

12,55
0,00

15,16
0,00
6,80
0,00
6,18
5,00

15,62
7,12
5,58
0,00
4,72
1,65
0,00
0,00
8,10

12,15
2,85
0,00

10,59
2,36
0,00
0,00
0,00
3,63
1,88
0,00
0,75
0,00
7,77
0,00
0,00
6,49
0,00
0,00

0,00
11,08
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
6,90
6,18
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
10,16
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
9,29
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
1,42
5,49
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

1,44
0,00
17,60
0,00
7,29
42,97
0,98
0,00
0,00
0,00
36,82
0,00
10,87
22,13
0,00
6,64
18,12
0,00
0,00
3,97
0,00
0,00
7,62
0,00
0,00
0,00
1,67
0,00
11,26
6,01
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
2,65
4,25
0,00
7,96
3,43
0,00
0,00
10,48
7,29
5,70
2,40
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
2,90

5,46
20,09
0,00
0,00
0,98
0,00
3,73
7,37
9,86
3,19
0,00
0,00
14,89
11,42
29,02
6,72
0,00
0,00
0,00
13,53
5,16
7,37
2,17
4,29
10,24
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
5,77
0,00
0,00
0,00
1,68
1,45
0,00
1,21
2,42
6,08
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
1,92
8,05
6,40
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

0,00
0,00
26,79
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
1,64
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
8,73
0,00
12,65
0,00
0,00
0,00
17,13
0,00
6,11
4,50
0,00
14,81
0,00
0,00
0,00
5,29
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
3,74
0,00
2,31
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
3,01

0,00
13,80
0,00
30,99
0,00
0,00
0,00
27,55
4,01
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
571
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
9,49
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
2,43
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

6,89
0,00
0,00
0,00
16,75
0,00
37,50
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
10,48
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
12,44
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
24,34
0,00
0,00
21,64
0,00
0,00
5,25
8,63
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
3,72
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00



134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
161
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
173

LACROIX
GRECO
FALLEGUERHO

LANDEAU ARDELLIER

BERDOLL DULONG
SOREYT

KERRIEN

CONNEN NOUYER
PIRON

DIVARET

CHEN

SIVATHREE

DUCLOS CONCHARD

CHABRIER HENRI
TROIZIER

CHATONIER LEMOY

RAB

SZLAFMYC
AGBESSY LABROY
BERHOUMA
GIRBAL

SAINT MARTORY
LAMBERTI
BOUTALBI
HERRENSCHMITT
MIACOLA
ZOCCOLA
COPPALLE
PINTON

MONIER
DARBARJAN
JACOVELLA ETUR
SALIBA
BEUGNON SINQUIN
PETIUTE CHERY
COMTE VATON
HARACHE
KHALIFI

BEGUE
UNGEMUTH
LUZEIN

Giovanni
Adrien
Corentin
Anicet
Marin
Adrien
Auréle
Tudy
Gabin
Horacio
Enzo
Jeremie
Babylas
Ethan
Gabriel
Nathan
Yann
Liam
Leo Biola
Fady
Robin
Baptiste
Daniel
Adam
Joseph
Jacopo
Benjamin
Hugo
Gabriel
Valentin
Alborz
Teo
Gebrane
Colin
Maaley
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